
INDIVIDUAL SEGMENT TIMES - 450SX GROUP C QUALIFYING 2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS

RICE-ECCLES STADIUM - SALT LAKE CITY, UT

ROUND 17 OF 17 - MAY 11, 2024

450SX

SALT LAKE CITY
C

121 Yamaha YZ450F
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Chris Howell

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

1:26.958 2 09.020 24.467 12.532 18.85322.086 --.--

58.187 3 09.005 16.379 09.184 08.02315.596 --.--

1:39.007 4 13.202 28.294 17.324 18.15322.034 --.--

57.841 5 08.746 16.462 09.009 08.11615.508 --.--

2:36.717 6 13.945 30.829 44.375 43.61923.949 --.--

1:28.182 7 09.056 16.559 15.368 20.72626.473 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

08.956 16.466 09.096 15.552 58.014

08.746 16.379 09.009 15.508 57.665

08.069

08.023

282 Kawasaki KX450SR
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Theodore Pauli

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

1:01.980 2 09.072 16.346 10.765 09.58316.214 --.--

1:00.827 3 09.101 16.437 10.562 09.28515.442 --.--

1:29.438 4 11.530 25.728 17.611 13.30521.264 --.--

59.350 5 08.833 16.127 10.493 08.80115.096 --.--

1:20.646 6 10.541 23.666 15.616 12.16918.654 --.--

59.350 7 08.633 16.260 09.916 09.53215.009 --.--

1:17.311 8 10.466 22.830 12.122 13.07818.815 --.--

58.570 9 08.734 15.929 09.638 09.06415.205 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

08.874 16.219 10.274 15.393 1:00.015

08.633 15.929 09.638 15.009 58.010

09.253

08.801

447 Kawasaki KX450
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Deven Raper

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

1:15.475 2 08.927 22.331 10.367 16.51217.338 --.--

1:00.917 3 09.057 17.456 10.108 08.84015.456 --.--

1:00.116 4 09.114 17.110 09.745 08.71115.436 --.--

1:25.921 5 11.670 24.353 15.688 16.33017.880 --.--

1:16.554 6 08.843 16.899 11.639 17.21021.963 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

08.985 17.155 10.464 16.527 1:00.516

08.843 16.899 09.745 15.436 59.634

08.775

08.711

509 Honda CRF450R
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Alex Nagy

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

1:34.839 2 08.574 16.531 10.688 09.73249.314 --.--

58.094 3 08.577 16.517 09.155 08.18215.663 --.--

1:19.240 4 10.781 21.988 12.168 13.73120.572 --.--

58.002 5 08.540 16.521 09.108 08.24115.592 --.--

1:48.056 6 11.096 21.558 12.033 10.66352.706 --.--

58.526 7 08.514 16.281 09.032 08.98615.713 --.--

1:11.074 8 11.054 21.045 12.267 09.66917.039 --.--

57.466 9 08.436 16.228 09.217 08.16915.416 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

08.528 16.415 09.440 15.884 58.022

08.436 16.228 09.032 15.416 57.281

08.829

08.169

512 Kawasaki KX450
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Austin Cozadd

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

1:14.567 2 10.089 23.308 14.337 09.52917.304 --.--

1:00.878 3 08.818 17.334 09.853 09.03515.838 --.--

1:11.701 4 10.447 22.344 11.049 09.39318.468 --.--

1:00.136 5 08.794 17.255 09.387 08.96015.740 --.--

1:26.500 6 10.768 26.340 11.202 17.60920.581 --.--

59.470 7 08.595 17.311 09.333 08.85515.376 --.--

1:20.339 8 10.555 19.610 12.775 19.05218.347 --.--

58.869 9 08.574 17.024 09.320 08.81815.133 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

08.974 17.706 09.788 15.878 59.838

08.574 17.024 09.320 15.133 58.869

09.098

08.818

645 KTM 450 SX-F
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Colby Copp

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

1:13.394 2 08.881 17.740 11.843 13.47921.451 --.--

58.942 3 08.701 17.559 08.471 08.74215.469 --.--

59.092 4 08.630 17.723 08.588 08.89715.254 --.--

1:17.145 5 12.841 27.098 10.527 09.78316.896 --.--

58.174 6 08.780 17.227 08.719 08.45714.991 --.--

57.842 7 08.563 17.007 08.620 08.26815.384 --.--

1:29.729 8 11.996 27.147 13.634 15.80221.150 --.--

1:20.148 9 09.199 17.447 10.031 20.75922.712 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

08.792 17.450 08.885 15.598 58.512

08.563 17.007 08.471 14.991 57.300

08.829

08.268

672 Yamaha YZ450F
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Brandon Pederson

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

1:11.687 2 11.835 21.833 10.995 10.17216.852 --.--

1:05.432 3 09.665 17.644 10.813 10.22117.089 --.--

1:05.140 4 09.457 17.956 10.267 10.27317.187 --.--

1:30.955 5 11.052 21.853 12.304 16.67729.069 --.--

1:02.434 6 09.264 17.222 10.102 09.77716.069 --.--

1:23.024 7 11.293 20.660 12.415 20.86517.791 --.--

1:00.966 8 09.051 16.398 10.338 09.36015.819 --.--

1:06.167 9 09.286 17.525 10.357 12.89816.101 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

09.344 17.349 10.478 16.701 1:05.304

09.051 16.398 10.102 15.819 1:00.730

09.960

09.360

792 Kawasaki KX450
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Bracken Hall

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

58.970 2 08.601 16.812 09.800 08.49115.266 --.--

1:11.335 3 08.294 16.746 09.698 18.57518.022 --.--

58.871 4 08.764 16.705 09.274 08.66915.459 --.--

1:15.896 5 11.369 22.107 13.128 10.86018.432 --.--

58.634 6 08.417 16.519 09.597 08.66315.438 --.--

1:04.632 7 08.395 16.384 10.791 09.71719.345 --.--

57.921 8 08.468 16.551 09.321 08.44115.140 --.--

1:16.763 9 10.647 20.794 11.017 14.51619.789 --.--

57.706 10 08.407 16.409 09.182 08.51315.195 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

08.478 16.589 09.835 15.753 59.455

08.294 16.384 09.182 15.140 57.441

08.749

08.441

824 Kawasaki KX450
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Carter Stephenson

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

1:00.847 2 08.795 16.610 10.232 09.01216.198 --.--

59.085 3 08.895 16.260 09.417 08.76115.752 --.--

1:22.024 4 12.497 27.014 12.375 09.07521.063 --.--

1:06.434 5 08.912 20.174 10.899 09.03517.414 --.--

1:15.320 6 08.711 16.952 09.378 21.01919.260 --.--

1:05.411 7 08.875 18.136 09.305 09.48019.615 --.--

59.059 8 08.627 16.753 09.655 08.35415.670 --.--

1:24.077 9 13.739 27.592 12.343 09.50320.900 --.--
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824 Kawasaki KX450
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Carter Stephenson

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

58.935 10 08.726 16.389 09.956 08.50815.356 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

08.791 16.850 09.834 16.078 1:01.628

08.627 16.260 09.305 15.356 57.902

08.966

08.354
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